Landesmeisterschaft 1995

(13.-17.04.1995 in Cottbus)
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. Karsten Schulz

. Glinter Walter

. Hans-Rainer Urban
. Ullrich Skorna

. Reinhard Jentzsch

. Bernd Neubauer

. Klaus Miiller

. Ronald Pagel

. Thomas Piasecki

. Manfred Lehmann

2295
2272
2149
2129
2089
2179
1979
2015
2134
1837

BSV Cottbus-Ost

SG Lok Brandenburg
SV Empor Potsdam
BSV Cottbus-Ost

ESV Lok RAW Cottbus
ESV Eberswalde

SG Lok Brandenburg
ESV Eberswalde
Forster SC 95

ESV Eberswalde

28,00
27,50
27,25
19,00
18,50
11,50
10,50

9,75

6,75

8,75



